712
Eleven
MILD STEEL, ZINC PLATED
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE BAND WIDTH PRICE
JSC019MS 17 – 19 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC022MS 20 – 22 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC025MS 23 – 25 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC028MS 26 – 28 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC031MS 29 – 31 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC035MS 32 – 35 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC039MS 36 – 39 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC043MS 40 – 43 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC047MS 44 – 47 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC051MS 48 – 51 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC055MS 52 – 55 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC059MS 56 – 59 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC063MS 60 – 63 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC067MS 64 – 67 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC073MS 68 – 73 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC079MS 74 – 79 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC085MS 80 – 85 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC091MS 86 – 91 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC097MS 92 – 97 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC103MS 98 – 103 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC112MS 104 – 112 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC121MS 113 – 121 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC130MS 122 – 130 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC139MS 131 – 139 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC148MS 140 – 148 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC161MS 149 – 161 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC174MS 162 – 174 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC187MS 175 – 187 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC200MS 188 – 200 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC213MS 201 – 213 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC226MS 214 – 226 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC239MS 227 – 239 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC255MS 240 – 255 mm 25 mm £0.01
304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER CLAMPING RANGE BAND WIDTH PRICE
JSC019SS 17 – 19 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC022SS 20 – 22 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC025SS 23 – 25 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC028SS 26 – 28 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC031SS 29 – 31 mm 18 mm £0.01
JSC035SS 32 – 35 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC039SS 36 – 39 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC043SS 40 – 43 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC047SS 44 – 47 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC051SS 48 – 51 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC055SS 52 – 55 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC059SS 56 – 59 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC063SS 60 – 63 mm 20 mm £0.01
JSC067SS 64 – 67 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC073SS 68 – 73 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC079SS 74 – 79 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC085SS 80 – 85 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC091SS 86 – 91 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC097SS 92 – 97 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC103SS 98 – 103 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC112SS 104 – 112 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC121SS 113 – 121 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC130SS 122 – 130 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC139SS 131 – 139 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC148SS 140 – 148 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC161SS 149 – 161 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC174SS 162 – 174 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC187SS 175 – 187 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC200SS 188 – 200 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC213SS 201 – 213 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC226SS 214 – 226 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC239SS 227 – 239 mm 25 mm £0.01
JSC255SS 240 – 255 mm 25 mm £0.01
4110 4110
SUPERCLAMPS & DRIVERS
JUBILEE® SUPERCLAMP
FEATURES
Quality Assurance – DIN 3017
SPECIFICATIONS
Material 304 stainless steel
Fastening 8 – 13 mm A/F bolt
Corrosion resistance* 1000 hours NSS test
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Mild steel, zinc plated
Fastening 8 – 13 mm A/F bolt
Corrosion resistance* 168 hours NSS test
FEATURES
Quality Assurance – DIN 3017
* 240 hours is regarded by the British construction industry as the equivalent of a lifetime of 60 years in an urban outside environment in the UK
CLIPDRIVER
7 MM A/F SOCKET
RIGID SHAFT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
J CD95 95 mm hexagonal clip driver £0.01
FLEXDRIVER
7 MM A/F SOCKET FLEXIBLE SHAFT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
J FLEXDRIVE For use with Jubilee® clips £0.01
4110 4110
JUBILEE® DRIVERS